
VISION PLAN
BART is seeking your input on important 
spending decisions we need to make over the 
next 40 years.  

BART is faced with a number of important needs: 
the need to fix and modernize our aging system; 
the need to reduce crowding on trains and in 
stations; and the need to serve a growing region 
committed to sustainability -- possibly with new 
stations and lines.

We want to hear directly from our riders about 
the improvements they want to see and options 
to pay for them.

Join us at one of our in-station events or fill out a 
survey online at www.futurebart.org.

Fremont Tues., Oct 7

Balboa Park Wed., Oct. 8

El Cerrito  
del Norte Thurs., Oct. 9

Pittsburg/ 
Bay Point Tues., Oct. 14

Dublin/ 
PIeasanton Wed., Oct. 15

Walnut Creek Thurs., Oct. 16

Fruitvale Tues., Oct. 21

Downtown 
Berkeley Wed., Oct. 22

Richmond Tues., Oct. 28

Montgomery Thurs., Oct. 30

In-Station Events

All events 4-7 pm

BART

If you need language assistance services, please call (510) 464-6752 at least 72 hours prior to the date of the event. 

Kung kailangan mo ang tulong ng mga serbisyo ng wika, paki tawagan ang (510) 464-6752 hindi liliit sa 72 na mga oras bago ang petsa ng pangyayari.

언어 지원 서비스가 필요하시면, 행사 날짜로부터 늦어도 72시간 전에 (510) 464-6752로 전화해 주십시오.

Nếu quý vị cần dịch vụ trợ giúp về ngôn ngữ, xin vui lòng gọi số (510) 464-6752 ít nhất là 72 tiếng ðồng hồ trýớc ngày của dịp tổ chức.


